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Results
 
#1  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUWO-WI1 4:14.62

Lutz, Jennifer M 21 Hassel, Alyssa 19

Challoner, Sydney V 21 Cunningham, Hannah M 19

31.33 1:04.56 1:13.5534.05

28.33 1:01.00 26.28 55.51

ASNC-WI2 4:20.07

Koch, Rachel M 19 Holmstrom, Katelyn 19

Thompson, Sophia E 18 Santas, Clare P 19

31.86 1:05.64 1:10.6832.15

29.68 1:05.34 27.47 58.41

 
#2  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUWO-WI1 4:04.15

Bain, David J 21 Jernberg, Alex R 20

Holst, Matt D 20 Else, Cody L 19

28.19 57.70 1:04.7629.82

30.41 1:08.25 25.13 53.44

ASNC-WI--- DQ

Ashburn, Jared A 19 Martin, Sam T 18

Cervantez, Alex J 19 Green, Jeffrey D 19

29.11 1:01.16 1:05.6030.20

26.46 58.26 23.36 50.47

 
#3  Women 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UWO-WI 18Betththauser, Paige1 20:13.39

31.38 34.84 36.4035.47

36.45 36.40 36.87 36.67

37.40 37.70 37.01 37.88

37.32 37.13 37.29 34.69

37.24 37.22 37.59 37.00

36.92 37.33 37.61 37.40

37.31 37.25 37.42 36.91

37.24 37.93 37.33 37.43

35.36

UWO-WI 21Beseler, Brianna R2 21:03.31

32.11 35.18 36.9136.01

37.00 37.48 37.46 38.17

37.75 37.90 38.28 38.20

38.52 38.37 38.58 38.74

38.86 38.73 39.10 39.09

38.99 39.23 39.56 39.30

39.68 39.15 39.14 39.68

39.30 39.31 39.35 39.88

38.30

UWO-WI 20Gray, Lexi N3 21:16.40

32.40 36.92 37.7837.63

38.13 38.29 38.29 38.88

38.86 39.12 38.99 39.01

39.14 38.71 38.42 39.26

38.56 38.88 38.63 39.11

39.38 39.10 39.54 39.54

39.84 39.42 39.31 39.39

39.60 39.33 39.16 39.18

38.60

SNC-WI 20Mullican, Maggie B4 21:48.97

34.39 37.20 38.3037.83

38.84 38.93 38.88 39.24

39.44 39.82 39.56 39.86

39.90 40.46 39.90 40.31

40.07 40.48 40.60 40.22

40.83 40.63 40.28 40.58

40.02 40.67 40.81 40.37

40.08 40.48 40.88 39.83

39.28

 
#4  Men 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UWO-WI 20Lieder, Jarrett C1 17:17.66

27.65 30.38 30.7130.76

31.02 31.28 31.71 31.86

31.83 32.18 32.13 32.38

32.31 32.03 32.50 32.36

32.25 31.81 32.09 31.77

32.31 32.30 31.62 31.99

32.03 32.11 32.01 32.14

31.55 30.62 31.03 30.07

26.87

SNC-WI 20Martin, Peter F2 17:44.17

29.09 32.67 33.3233.21

33.38 33.31 33.44 33.44

33.12 33.16 33.38 33.15

33.21 32.77 33.02 32.81

32.33 32.34 32.23 32.13

31.77 32.31 32.16 31.80

32.07 31.79 31.74 31.52

31.38 31.32 30.89 30.96

28.95

UWO-WI 20Jernberg, Alex R3 17:50.98

27.93 30.48 31.3131.17

32.05 32.27 32.21 32.29

32.18 33.11 32.89 32.66

33.15 32.80 33.03 32.74

33.28 33.16 33.17 32.93

33.72 32.39 33.48 33.43

32.51 32.56 32.80 33.17

33.22 32.45 32.73 30.72

32.99

UWO-WI 19Else, Cody L4 18:07.01

28.50 31.18 32.7432.06

33.04 33.07 32.57 32.60

33.08 33.54 33.47 33.78

33.04 33.00 33.55 33.87

33.09 33.46 32.43 31.65

32.86 32.77 32.09 33.23

33.67 32.89 33.05 33.74

33.79 34.16 33.89 33.69

33.46

SNC-WI 19Scribano, Ray5 18:28.90

28.69 32.16 32.6932.20

32.99 32.84 33.52 32.93

33.95 33.48 33.37 33.01

33.93 33.78 34.63 35.43

34.70 35.72 34.44 34.54

33.39 33.98 33.85 34.65

34.52 33.99 32.24 34.50

33.84 35.37 34.54 33.71

31.32

SNC-WI 19Boerner, Adam R6 20:23.91

30.58 33.19 35.5135.02

36.70 37.13 37.59 36.70

37.30 37.47 37.90 37.73

37.58 37.25 37.32 37.59

37.96 37.31 36.81 37.77

38.23 37.68 37.10 38.03

37.72 37.57 37.65 38.25

38.13 38.60 38.16 38.48

35.90

SNC-WI 19McGrath, Peadar J7 x20:42.74

31.07 35.43 37.7237.26

37.30 37.04 37.16 37.57

37.23 37.49 37.14 37.76

38.10 37.74 38.38 38.79

38.13 37.28 37.81 38.92

37.85 37.79 38.91 39.16

38.81 38.96 38.38 39.08

38.65 37.15 38.42 38.77

35.49

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UWO-WI 19Jaworski, Rachel E1 2:07.59

30.10 33.14 32.1932.16

SNC-WI 19Holmstrom, Katelyn2 2:09.87

30.63 32.64 33.2533.35

SNC-WI 18Norton, Natalie B3 2:11.69

29.96 33.36 34.1634.21

SNC-WI 20Karner, Nya L4 2:15.54

32.03 34.32 34.3634.83

UWO-WI 21Claypool, Cortney K5 2:15.58

31.14 34.67 34.8534.92

SNC-WI 19Schuster, Crystal6 x2:16.16

31.12 33.91 35.6635.47

SNC-WI 18Thompson, Sophia E7 x2:16.24

32.14 34.26 35.0934.75

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNC-WI 18Riley, Killian P1 1:47.47

25.85 27.84 27.0826.70

UWO-WI 18Miller, Jack2 1:47.57

25.54 28.00 26.3227.71

UWO-WI 18Park, Andrew3 1:53.48

27.10 28.82 29.1128.45

SNC-WI 18Kort, Jared T4 1:58.80

26.42 29.27 31.7031.41
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(#6  Men 200 Yard Free)

SNC-WI 19Cervantez, Alex J5 1:59.31

27.18 29.67 31.1931.27

SNC-WI 19Englebert, Riley J6 x1:59.93

26.93 30.99 30.4531.56

SNC-WI 19Hunt, Jason D7 x2:05.35

27.43 31.52 33.2433.16

UWO-WI 19Falk, Jarod8 2:10.17

31.44 32.66 33.1532.92

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UWO-WI 19Cunningham, Hannah M1 25.75

SNC-WI 19Santas, Clare P2 26.67

SNC-WI 20Williams, Kirsten M3 27.59

SNC-WI 19Wilcox, Amelia4 27.81

SNC-WI 19Kubowski, Jennifer5 x28.85

UWO-WI 19Perreault, Leah R6 34.09

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNC-WI 18Trotter, Matt E1 22.27

SNC-WI 18King, Wayne D2 22.28

SNC-WI 19Stolberg, Ben D3 22.32

SNC-WI 19Grodecki, Scott B4 x24.44

UWO-WI 21Baas, Zack5 24.72

UWO-WI 20Holst, Matt D6 26.46

SNC-WI 19Garza Laurin, Dallas J7 x28.18

 
#9  Women 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNC-WI 19Koch, Rachel M1 5:08.04

33.52 38.29 39.4339.95

42.22 43.36 35.84 35.43

UWO-WI 19Hassel, Alyssa2 5:16.52

32.54 37.94 40.1440.72

44.21 45.39 38.39 37.19

SNC-WI 19Biundo, Kristina N3 5:18.62

34.33 40.56 38.6139.93

44.42 45.08 38.50 37.19

 
#10  Men 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UWO-WI 20Vandenberg, Josiah E1 4:35.55

27.78 31.54 35.3936.89

41.14 40.76 32.10 29.95

SNC-WI 19Ashburn, Jared A2 4:57.13

29.00 34.80 39.4540.92

42.86 43.99 34.23 31.88

UWO-WI 21Bain, David J3 4:58.13

31.00 37.05 38.7139.49

43.71 43.31 34.28 30.58

 
#11  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

UWO-WI 18Tesky, Danielle1 192.97

UWO-WI 18Wucak, Alli2 160.05

SNC-WI 18Lewis, Taylor3 112.57

 
#12  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

SNC-WI 19Bethard, Will E1 147.60

 
#13  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UWO-WI 21Challoner, Sydney V1 2:16.03

30.69 33.90 35.8135.63

UWO-WI 21Lutz, Jennifer M2 2:21.90

31.38 35.42 37.8137.29

SNC-WI 18Thompson, Sophia E3 2:38.73

33.52 40.85 1:24.36

UWO-WI 22Wilcher, Emma C4 2:46.67

34.93 42.36 45.4543.93

 
#14  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UWO-WI 20Vandenberg, Josiah E1 2:06.53

28.18 32.11 33.6432.60

SNC-WI 20Martin, Peter F2 2:10.72

29.54 33.88 33.2234.08

SNC-WI 19Hunt, Jason D3 2:12.58

28.99 33.27 34.7335.59

SNC-WI 19Englebert, Riley J4 2:16.83

28.87 34.56 36.7836.62

 
#15  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UWO-WI 19Cunningham, Hannah M1 56.81

27.86 28.95

UWO-WI 19Jaworski, Rachel E2 58.89

29.09 29.80

SNC-WI 19Santas, Clare P3 59.19

29.23 29.96

SNC-WI 20Karner, Nya L4 1:01.63

29.58 32.05

SNC-WI 20Mullican, Maggie B5 1:09.54

33.18 36.36

 
#16  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNC-WI 18Trotter, Matt E1 49.77

23.84 25.93

UWO-WI 18Park, Andrew2 51.64

25.31 26.33

SNC-WI 19Green, Jeffrey D3 51.90

24.65 27.25

UWO-WI 18Miller, Jack4 53.34

25.30 28.04

SNC-WI 19Grodecki, Scott B5 56.57

26.00 30.57

UWO-WI 21Baas, Zack6 56.99

27.59 29.40

SNC-WI 18Martin, Sam T7 x57.09

27.96 29.13

UWO-WI 19Falk, Jarod8 x1:01.66

30.61 31.05

SNC-WI 19McGrath, Peadar J9 x1:02.31

29.50 32.81

SNC-WI 19Garza Laurin, Dallas J10 x1:06.52

32.43 34.09

SNC-WI 19Boerner, Adam R--- DFS

 
#17  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UWO-WI 21Lutz, Jennifer M1 2:20.17

32.87 35.20 36.0236.08

SNC-WI 19Biundo, Kristina N2 2:27.37

34.71 37.50 36.9738.19

UWO-WI 21Claypool, Cortney K3 2:28.77

34.75 38.13 38.0937.80

SNC-WI 19Kubowski, Jennifer4 2:30.25

35.54 38.13 38.4238.16

SNC-WI 18Norton, Natalie B5 2:35.10

36.62 39.48 39.4239.58

 
#18  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNC-WI 19Stolberg, Ben D1 2:00.94

27.87 30.33 30.7631.98

SNC-WI 19Ashburn, Jared A2 2:13.27

30.76 33.25 33.7935.47

UWO-WI 21Bain, David J3 2:14.15

30.97 34.42 33.1635.60

 
#19  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UWO-WI 18Betththauser, Paige1 5:54.22

31.38 34.98 36.0135.99

34.72 36.51 36.29 36.44

36.73 35.17

SNC-WI 19Wilcox, Amelia2 5:58.29

32.82 35.01 35.6735.28

36.23 36.60 37.22 36.63

36.46 36.37

SNC-WI 19Schuster, Crystal3 6:04.75

32.93 35.30 36.3835.36

36.84 37.78 37.92 38.03

37.75 36.46

UWO-WI 21Beseler, Brianna R4 6:11.99

32.69 35.86 37.4436.86

37.53 38.25 38.46 38.57

38.53 37.80

UWO-WI 20Gray, Lexi N5 6:20.60

32.96 38.37 38.7338.70

38.84 38.81 38.60 38.86

38.84 37.89

 
#20  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UWO-WI 20Lieder, Jarrett C1 4:54.40

26.79 29.45 30.0430.28

30.18 29.84 30.24 30.19

29.63 27.76
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(#20  Men 500 Yard Free)

SNC-WI 18Riley, Killian P2 5:13.59

27.71 31.01 31.9831.79

31.48 31.39 32.36 32.37

32.37 31.13

SNC-WI 19Scribano, Ray3 5:19.13

28.63 31.57 32.0932.43

32.44 32.68 32.41 33.61

32.76 30.51

SNC-WI 18Kort, Jared T4 5:26.90

28.93 32.47 33.4132.68

33.79 32.92 33.46 33.75

33.59 31.90

SNC-WI 19Cervantez, Alex J5 x5:27.35

28.64 31.94 32.2933.02

32.37 33.03 33.35 34.51

34.04 34.16

 
#21  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

UWO-WI 18Tesky, Danielle1 186.37

UWO-WI 18Wucak, Alli2 169.87

 
#23  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UWO-WI 21Challoner, Sydney V1 2:33.86

35.13 38.56 40.3939.78

SNC-WI 19Holmstrom, Katelyn2 2:38.60

34.14 39.69 43.4141.36

UWO-WI 19Hassel, Alyssa3 2:47.93

38.19 42.98 42.9643.80

SNC-WI 20Williams, Kirsten M4 2:50.41

36.35 43.05 45.1745.84

SNC-WI 19Koch, Rachel M5 2:52.29

39.01 44.00 44.0845.20

UWO-WI 22Wilcher, Emma C6 3:06.13

40.57 47.57 48.8649.13

UWO-WI 19Perreault, Leah R7 x3:08.65

44.46 49.28 46.3548.56

 
#24  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNC-WI 18King, Wayne D1 2:21.28

30.94 35.89 37.2537.20

UWO-WI 20Jernberg, Alex R2 2:21.97

31.38 35.88 37.4737.24

SNC-WI 18Martin, Sam T3 2:27.31

34.02 38.22 37.7437.33

SNC-WI 20Martin, Peter F4 2:27.49

33.73 38.01 37.1638.59

UWO-WI 19Else, Cody L5 2:33.34

33.69 38.41 40.5940.65

SNC-WI 19Green, Jeffrey D6 x2:38.13

34.51 41.69 40.7241.21

UWO-WI 20Holst, Matt D7 2:49.15

36.75 42.77 45.0544.58

 
#25  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUWO-WI1 4:06.03

Jaworski, Rachel E 19 Betththauser, Paige 18

Claypool, Cortney K 21 Beseler, Brianna R 21

28.65 58.59 1:03.0829.74

29.88 1:02.06 29.70 1:02.30

ASNC-WI2 4:06.45

Wilcox, Amelia 19 Williams, Kirsten M 20

Norton, Natalie B 18 Karner, Nya L 20

29.68 1:01.53 1:03.3729.76

29.83 1:02.28 28.25 59.27

BSNC-WI3 4:24.85

Biundo, Kristina N 19 Schuster, Crystal 19

Kubowski, Jennifer 19 Mullican, Maggie B 20

31.00 1:04.46 1:03.8330.84

30.57 1:04.67 33.97 1:11.89

 
#26  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUWO-WI1 3:22.19

Lieder, Jarrett C 20 Miller, Jack 18

Park, Andrew 18 Vandenberg, Josiah E 20

23.98 49.44 51.5923.86

24.70 51.68 23.90 49.48

ASNC-WI2 3:23.01

Stolberg, Ben D 19 Trotter, Matt E 18

Riley, Killian P 18 King, Wayne D 18

23.77 49.14 48.9223.12

23.15 49.24 27.07 55.71

BSNC-WI3 3:42.62

Englebert, Riley J 19 Hunt, Jason D 19

Grodecki, Scott B 19 Kort, Jared T 18

26.34 55.46 56.3626.03

26.11 57.09 25.42 53.71

CSNC-WI4 x4:01.33

Scribano, Ray 19 Boerner, Adam R 19

McGrath, Peadar J 19 Garza Laurin, Dallas J 19

26.69 56.11 57.1526.88

29.24 1:04.08 29.92 1:03.99


